Revision Date: 4/28/2022
Weight: 10.0 lbs 4.5 kg
Leakage to Ground: 22.5 in 572 mm
Fuse Length: 14.8 in 376 mm
Nominal kV: 25.0 kV
Maximum kV: 27.0 kV
BIL: 150 kV
Continuous Current: 200 amp
Interrupting/Momentary: 10,000 amp
Dimension A: 13.9 in 353 mm
Dimension B: 7.9 in 201 mm
Dimension C: 11.4 in 290 mm
Dimension D: 25.3 in 643 mm
Replacement Tube:
Cutout Less Fuse Tube:
Connector Type:
Bracket Type:
Prepared By: Laurel Wallace Notes:
7801 Park Place Rd.
York, SC 29745 USA
(803) 628-2100
MPS Catalog Number
SC27SG210-D
This drawing contains confidential information that is the property of MacLean Power,  L.L.C. ("MacLean").  Use of
MacLean's confidential information without MacLean's express written consent is strictly prohibited and may expose
you to legal liability.  If  you believe that you received this material in error, please destroy it or return it to "MacLean
Power, L.L.C., 7801 Park Place Rd., York, South Carolina 29745, USA."
NOTE: Drawing is for reference only.
None
Replacement Parts
Parallel Groove
SC27SG-D
89572R11
Physical Characteristics
Rating
Dimensions